
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
Homeowners Coverage: Written Exposure Data 
 by Amount of Insurance Range with Bar Charts

 Experience Years 2002, 2007, 2012 and 2017

AMOUNT OF
INSURANCE

RANGE
WRITTEN

EXPOSURE % of total WE

74,999 and under 492 0.0%

75,000 to 99,999 1,575 0.0%

100,000 to 124,999 11,320 0.2%

125,000 to 149,999 47,431 0.8%

150,000 to 174,999 119,397 2.0%

175,000 to 199,999 210,548 3.5%

200,000 to 299,999 1,575,275 26.3%

300,000 to 399,999 1,615,423 27.0%

400,000 to 499,999 1,008,814 16.9%

500,000 and over 1,389,315 23.2%

Total 5,979,589           

AMOUNT OF
INSURANCE

RANGE
WRITTEN

EXPOSURE % of total WE

74,999 and under 786 0.0%

75,000 to 99,999 5,076 0.1%

100,000 to 124,999 32,071 0.6%

125,000 to 149,999 107,948 1.9%

150,000 to 174,999 228,969 4.0%

175,000 to 199,999 346,346 6.0%

200,000 to 299,999 1,919,365 33.4%

300,000 to 399,999 1,425,493 24.8%

400,000 to 499,999 750,564 13.1%

500,000 and over 929,452 16.2%

Total 5,746,069           

AMOUNT OF
INSURANCE

RANGE
WRITTEN

EXPOSURE % of total WE

74,999 and under 2,772                  0.0%

75,000 to 99,999 25,154                0.4%

100,000 to 124,999 129,268              2.2%

125,000 to 149,999 300,410              5.1%

150,000 to 174,999 482,276              8.1%

175,000 to 199,999 593,003              10.0%

200,000 to 299,999 2,156,009           36.4%

300,000 to 399,999 1,121,406           18.9%

400,000 to 499,999 501,745              8.5%

500,000 and over 607,481              10.3%

Total 5,919,525           

AMOUNT OF
INSURANCE

RANGE
WRITTEN

EXPOSURE % of total WE

74,999 and under 34,868                0.6%

75,000 to 99,999 265,881              4.7%

100,000 to 124,999 697,265              12.3%

125,000 to 149,999 915,815              16.1%

150,000 to 174,999 919,478              16.2%

175,000 to 199,999 715,704              12.6%

200,000 to 299,999 1,399,636           24.7%

300,000 to 399,999 404,757              7.1%

400,000 to 499,999 145,116              2.6%

500,000 and over 178,613              3.1%

Total 5,677,133           

2002

HOMEOWNERS POLICY FORM - OWNER OCCUPIED (ISO HO1, HO2, HO3, HO5, HO8 or Equivalent)

2017

2012

2007

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

0.8%

2.0%

3.5%

26.3%

27.0%

16.9%

23.2%

74,999 and under

75,000 to 99,999

100,000 to 124,999

125,000 to 149,999

150,000 to 174,999

175,000 to 199,999

200,000 to 299,999

300,000 to 399,999

400,000 to 499,999

500,000 and over

2017 Homeowners Coverage

0.0%

0.1%

0.6%

1.9%

4.0%

6.0%

33.4%

24.8%

13.1%

16.2%

74,999 and under

75,000 to 99,999

100,000 to 124,999

125,000 to 149,999

150,000 to 174,999

175,000 to 199,999

200,000 to 299,999

300,000 to 399,999

400,000 to 499,999

500,000 and over

2012 Homeowners Coverage

0.6%

4.7%

12.3%

16.1%

16.2%

12.6%

24.7%

7.1%

2.6%

3.1%

74,999 and under

75,000 to 99,999

100,000 to 124,999

125,000 to 149,999

150,000 to 174,999

175,000 to 199,999

200,000 to 299,999

300,000 to 399,999

400,000 to 499,999

500,000 and over

2002 Homeowners Coverage

0.0%

0.4%

2.2%

5.1%

8.1%

10.0%

36.4%

18.9%

8.5%

10.3%

74,999 and under

75,000 to 99,999

100,000 to 124,999

125,000 to 149,999

150,000 to 174,999

175,000 to 199,999

200,000 to 299,999

300,000 to 399,999

400,000 to 499,999

500,000 and over

2007 Homeowners Coverage

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE Statistical Analysis Division


