CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

Homeowners Coverage: Written Exposure Data by Amount of Insurance Range with Bar Charts Experience Years 2002, 2007, 2012 and 2017

HOMEOWNERS POLICY FORM - OWNER OCCUPIED (ISO HO1, HO2, HO3, HO5, HO8 or Equivalent)

2017		
AMOUNT OF		
INSURANCE	WRITTEN	
RANGE	EXPOSURE	% of total WE
74,999 and under	492	0.0%
75,000 to 99,999	1,575	0.0%
100,000 to 124,999	11,320	0.2%
125,000 to 149,999	47,431	0.8%
150,000 to 174,999	119,397	2.0%
175,000 to 199,999	210,548	3.5%
200,000 to 299,999	1,575,275	26.3%
300,000 to 399,999	1,615,423	27.0%
400,000 to 499,999	1,008,814	16.9%
500,000 and over	1,389,315	23.2%
Total	5,979,589	

2017 Homeowners Coverage			
74,999 and under	0.0%		
75,000 to 99,999	0.0%		
100,000 to 124,999	0.2%		
125,000 to 149,999	0.8%		
150,000 to 174,999	2.0%		
175,000 to 199,999	3.5%		
200,000 to 299,999		26.3%	
300,000 to 399,999		27.0%	
400,000 to 499,999	16.9%		
500,000 and over	23.2%		

	2012	
AMOUNT OF		
INSURANCE	WRITTEN	
RANGE	EXPOSURE	% of total WE
74,999 and under	786	0.0%
75,000 to 99,999	5,076	0.1%
100,000 to 124,999	32,071	0.6%
125,000 to 149,999	107,948	1.9%
150,000 to 174,999	228,969	4.0%
175,000 to 199,999	346,346	6.0%
200,000 to 299,999	1,919,365	33.4%
300,000 to 399,999	1,425,493	24.8%
400,000 to 499,999	750,564	13.1%
500,000 and over	929,452	16.2%
Total	5,746,069	

2012 Homeowners Coverage		
74,999 and under	0.0%	
75,000 to 99,999	0.1%	
100,000 to 124,999	■ 0.6%	
125,000 to 149,999	1.9%	
150,000 to 174,999	4.0%	
175,000 to 199,999	6.0%	
200,000 to 299,999		33.4%
300,000 to 399,999	24.8%	
400,000 to 499,999	13.1%	
500,000 and over	16.2%	

	2007	
AMOUNT OF		
INSURANCE	WRITTEN	
RANGE	EXPOSURE	% of total WE
74,999 and under	2,772	0.0%
75,000 to 99,999	25,154	0.4%
100,000 to 124,999	129,268	2.2%
125,000 to 149,999	300,410	5.1%
150,000 to 174,999	482,276	8.1%
175,000 to 199,999	593,003	10.0%
200,000 to 299,999	2,156,009	36.4%
300,000 to 399,999	1,121,406	18.9%
400,000 to 499,999	501,745	8.5%
500,000 and over	607,481	10.3%
Total	5,919,525	

2007 Homeowners Coverage		
74,999 and under	0.0%	
75,000 to 99,999	■ 0.4%	
100,000 to 124,999	2.2%	
125,000 to 149,999	5.1%	
150,000 to 174,999	8.1%	
175,000 to 199,999	10.0%	
200,000 to 299,999	36.	4%
300,000 to 399,999	18.9%	
400,000 to 499,999	8.5%	
500,000 and over	10.3%	

	2002	
AMOUNT OF		
INSURANCE	WRITTEN	
RANGE	EXPOSURE	% of total WE
74,999 and under	34,868	0.6%
75,000 to 99,999	265,881	4.7%
100,000 to 124,999	697,265	12.3%
125,000 to 149,999	915,815	16.1%
150,000 to 174,999	919,478	16.2%
175,000 to 199,999	715,704	12.6%
200,000 to 299,999	1,399,636	24.7%
300,000 to 399,999	404,757	7.1%
400,000 to 499,999	145,116	2.6%
500,000 and over	178,613	3.1%
Total	5 677 133	

